The Enphase Enpower™ smart switch, part of
the Enphase Ensemble™ solution, consolidates
interconnection equipment into a single enclosure
and streamlines grid-independent capabilities
of PV and storage installations by providing a
consistent, pre-wired solution for residential
applications. Along with storage and generator
input circuits, it offers Microgrid Interconnect

storage installations.
ACCESSORIES and REPLACEMENT PARTS
XA-E3-PCBA-ENS Replacement Enpower controller printed circuit board
Circuit Breakers (as needed)
BRK-100A-2P-240V
BRK-125A-2P-240V
BRK-150A-2P-240V
BRK-175A-2P-240V
BRK-200A-2P-240V
BRK-20A-2P-240V
BRK-30A-2P-240V
BRK-40A-2P-240V
BRK-60A-2P-240V
BRK-80A-2P-240V
Not included, must be ordered separately:
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 100A, 25kAIC, CSR2100N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 125A, 25kAIC, CSR2125N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 150A, 25kAIC, CSR2150N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 175A, 25kAIC, CSR2175N
• Main Breaker, 2 pole, 200A, 25kAIC, CSR2200N
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 20A, 10kAIC, BR220
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 30A, 10kAIC, BR230
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 40A, 10kAIC, BR240
• Circuit Breaker, 2 pole, 60A, 10kAIC, BR260